
2025 AHMGC Board of Directors Contact Info 

 

Barney Barber   barber278@gmail.com   262-930-1260 

 

Lawson Barrett  Ibarrett819@gmail.com   520-236-5912  

 

Ron Brunswig   brunswir@sbcglobal.net   714-814-9136 

 

Mark Ernst   m.r.ernst56@gmail.com   760-637-0897 

 

Joe Gouveia   joe.gouveia@outlook.com   928-830-0625  

 

Fred Hartman   fred51@live.com    310-8925614 

 

Fred Laskowski  flaskowski2@gmail.com   602-469-7716 

 

Tedd Peck   ergoiam1@outlook.com   928-899-7098 

 

Richard Rust   rarust43@gmail.com    704-282-6454  

 

George Skirm   gskirm@msn.com    928-273-0557 

 

Jim Sygitowicz   jimsyg62@gmail.com    360-951-9735 
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